TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 4/11/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
1kV Surge
Protection
4kV Surge
Protection
DIMENSIONS
9”
14” 6”
Wattage Setting Low Wattage Medium Wattage High Wattage
SLED Type Color Temp 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
SLED-L
Wattage 36W 35W 36W 48 46 48 59 57 59
Lumens 5251 5526 5722 6659 7048 7198 7877 8682 8552
Efficacy 145 161 158 139 156 151 133 152 144
SLED-H
Wattage 72 71 72 94 92 94 116 113 116
Lumens 10,352 10,987 11,227 12,850 13,760 13,916 15,065 16,848 16,374
Efficacy 143 159 155 136 154 148 130 149 141
SERIES
 MU-FSB = Munich Field Selectable - Wattage / CCT
WATTAGE
 SLED-L = *Selectable LED - Low: 36W | 48W | 59W
 SLED-H = *Selectable LED - High: 72W | 94W | 116W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage and warm-
est CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the fixture at the
desired wattage and CCT for their project.
VOLTAGE
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
 BZ = Bronze Finish
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 4/11/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Munich-FSB
Full Cutoff Wall Pack Luminaire
Field Selectable Wattage / CCT
IP65 Rated / Wet Location
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 1,491